ZimVie SPINE SOLUTIONS
Surgical Technique Guide
Avenue®-C Fix Ti
Built-in Fixation Anterior Cervical
3D Printed Titanium Cage
Avenue®-C Fix Ti Anterior Cervical Cage – Surgical Technique Guide     3
Features and Characteristics 4
Surgical Technique 6

recommended to control the final center position.
Proper extension of the Pins can be seen both in
lateral and AP X-rays.
Cage Implantation
Cage implantation procedure
• After final positioning has been confirmed detach
the Implant Holder by turning the Implant Holder
Shaft counterclockwise. Remove the Implant
Holder and check again the implant positioning
with X-rays, both in AP and lateral direction.
Cage Fixation
X-rays during implantation
12     Avenue®-C Fix Ti Anterior Cervical Cage – Surgical Technique Guide
Implant Overview
Description (W x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-C Fix Ti 14 x 14 x 5 mm, 5° TICF1414-0505 2
Avenue-C Fix Ti 14 x 14 x 6 mm, 5° TICF1414-0605 2
Avenue-C Fix Ti 14 x 14 x 7 mm, 5° TICF1414-0705 1
Avenue-C Fix Ti 14 x 14 x 8 mm, 5° TICF1414-0805 1
Avenue-C Fix Ti 14 x 14 x 9 mm, 5° TICF1414-0905 1
Square Footprint 14 x 14 mm
Rectangular Footprint 14 x 12 mm
Description (W x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-C Fix Ti 14 x 12 x 5 mm, 5° TICF1412-0505 2
Avenue-C Fix Ti 14 x 12 x 6 mm, 5° TICF1412-0605 2
Avenue-C Fix Ti 14 x 12 x 7 mm, 5° TICF1412-0705 2
Avenue-C Fix Ti 14 x 12 x 8 mm, 5° TICF1412-0805 1
Avenue-C Fix Ti 14 x 12 x 9 mm, 5° TICF1412-0905 1
Rectangular Footprint 16 x 14 mm
Description (W x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-C Fix Ti 16 x 14 x 5 mm, 5° TICF1614-0505 2
Avenue-C Fix Ti 16 x 14 x 6 mm, 5° TICF1614-0605 2
Avenue-C Fix Ti 16 x 14 x 7 mm, 5° TICF1614-0705 2
Avenue-C Fix Ti 16 x 14 x 8 mm, 5° TICF1614-0805 1
Avenue-C Fix Ti 16 x 14 x 9 mm, 5° TICF1614-0905 1
Rectangular Footprint 18 x 16 mm
Description (W x D x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-C Fix Ti 18 x 16 x 5 mm, 5° TICF1816-0505 2
Avenue-C Fix Ti 18 x 16 x 6 mm, 5° TICF1816-0605 2
Avenue-C Fix Ti 18 x 16 x 7 mm, 5° TICF1816-0705 1
Avenue-C Fix Ti 18 x 16 x 8 mm, 5° TICF1816-0805 1
Avenue-C Fix Ti 18 x 16 x 9 mm, 5° TICF1816-0905 1
Avenue®-C Fix Ti Anterior Cervical Cage – Surgical Technique Guide     13
Instrument Overview
Implant Holder Part Number
BOK-CSZ-01